
G-M WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 
SERVICE FEE LIST  

 
 

TAP FEES: 
 
¾ INCH METER                                                                   LONG TAP         $1150.00 
                                                                                            SHORT TAP         $700.00 
 
(UP TO 50 FT OF PIPE—DOES NOT INCLUDE ROAD BORING, ROAD CROSSINGS, AND 
PRESSURE REGULATORS) 
 
LARGER METERS _____________________TAP FEE PLUS CURRENT COST OF 
MATERIALS AT THE TIME OF 
APPLICATION                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                
RECONNECT FEE ___________________________________________$40.00 
 
LATE PAYMENT FEE _________________________________________$ 10.00 
 
RETURNED CK FEE __________________________________________$25.00 
 
METER TEST FEE ____________________________________________$25.00 
 
CUSTOMER INSPECTION CHARGE ______________________________     0 
 
TRANSACTION PROCESSING FEE _______________________________$10.00 
 
TRANSFER FEE ______________________________________________$10.00 
 
SERVICE TRIP FEE ____________________________________________$50.00 
 
CUSTOMER HISTORY REPORT FEE ______________________________$ 5.00 
 
EQUIPMENT DAMAGE FEE _________________________ACTUAL COSTS FOR LABOR, 
MATERIAL, & EQUIPMENT NECESSARY FOR REPAIRS TO G-M PROPERTY DAMAGED BY 
CUSTOMER 
 
CUT LOCK FEE ______________________________________________$50.00 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

RATE SCHEDULE AS OF  
JULY 1, 2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MINIMUM RATE_____________________________________________________$38.00 PER MONTH 
                       
0-6000 GALLONS PER MONTH                $4.75                         PER THOUSAND GALLONS 
 
6001 TO 20,000 GALLONS PER MONTH              $5.75                        PER THOUSAND GALLONS 
 
20,001 TO 40000 GALLONS PER MONTH                   $6.75                 PER THOUSAND GALLONS 
 
40001 TO 80000 GALLONS PER MONTH                   $8.00                  PER THOUSAND GALLONS  
 
80001 AND UP                                                          $10.00                  PER THOUSAND GALLONS  
 
 
NON-STANDARD RATE FOR 1” AND 2” METERS 
 
MINIMUM CHARGE                                                                                                     $57.00               
                                      
  (1 ½ TIMES THE $38.00 MINIMUM) 
      
 
 
MEMBERSHIP FEE _______________________________________$100.00 
 
 


